m TrailTrophy Latsch
Latsch/Sudtirol / 29.05.2015

0000
Kellner, Clemens 000: 43:40
(0: Worst Conditions Enduro Riders
00: 248
[J0: 10.00 km
Rider Class 00000: 160 (of 270)
000000: 28:50

aooo: 00000: 89(of 134)
Men 0000000: 29:33
aoon 0000 000
000 00 00 00 0o 00 000 00 0o 0o 00

0d . g oo 0oo ad 5 g oo 0oo
o1 6:54 110 2:19 195 2:19 6:54 110 2:19 195 2:19
oo 2 3:25 91 0:57 158 1:00 10:19 102 3:16 180 3:16
oo 3 5:27 101 1:23 179 1:26 15:46 101 4:39 180 4:39
oo 4 3:37 106 1:04 189 1:04 19:23 98 5:41 174 5:41
nE 6:31 90 2:52 154 2:57 25:54 93 8:13 162 8:38
ke 5:28 97 2:20 179 2:20 31:22 88 10:33 159 10:55
m7 2:38 108 0:50 198 0:51 34:00 89 11:23 160 11:46
o8 3:07 91 1:09 172 1:13 37:07 87 12:28 158 12:59
oo o9 4:53 104 1:22 192 1:26 42:00 89 13:46 159 14:25
0010 1:40 102 0:26 184 0:26 - 115 -
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